CBI CAMPEONATO
BRASILEIRO DA
CLASSEILCA 4

De 18 a 22 de janeiro de
2026

Results are final as of 14:31 on January 22, 2026
Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 73, Scoring system: Appendix A

POS Proa/Nome do Categoria |Numeral World Sailing | Clube Total | R1 R2
velejador ID
(velejadora)
1st |29 |Henrique Sasaki |Sub 18 - 215549 BRAHTZ2 ICSC 27 |2 15
Tannous Masculino
2nd |50 |Teodoro Sub 18 - 223189 |BRATG6 VDS 33 1 10
Wendland Masculino
Guadagnin
3rd |26 | Martim Amaral Sub 18 - 155720 |BRAMA35 ICRJ 44 |5 3
Masculino
4th |66 |Alan Mathisson |Geral - 216139 |URUAM9 YCU 50 4 8
Masculino
5th |75 |Miguel Morela Sub 16 - 129648 |BRAMM74 RYC/PG/CNP |52 13 1
Masculino
6th |4 Antonio Minns Sub 18 - 224781 BRAAM64 YCSA 53 |6 2
Masculino
7th 1125 |Felipe Fridrich Sub 18 - 219909 |BRAFF30 EVI 53 11 16
Masculino
8th |21 Rafael Girdwood |Geral - 169120 |BRARG27 ICRJ 60 |3 28
Masculino
9th |15 | Maria Brum Geral - 177800 |BRAMA37 ICRJ 60 |7 31
Feminino
10th |81 Oliver Durrich Sub 16 - 220576 |BRAOD6 YCSA 61 31 6
Masculino
11th {170 |Henrique Lucena Sub 16 - 197889 |BRAHL9 ICRJ 62 |23 |5
Masculino
12th |151 |Emilio Bolivar Sub 18 - 213662 |PEREB1 CRL 64 17 34
Masculino
13th |95 | Pablo Luis Sub 18 - 127985 |BRAPB31 YCSA 68 18 4
Rodrigues Masculino
Blanco
14th |97 | Uthar Matheus |Geral - 159501 |BRAUS2 ICB/DF 72 |26 17
Sotero Veiga Masculino
15th |48 | Eduarda Laitano |Geral - 11990 BRAEK4 VDS 74 24 18
Kuhn Feminino
16th 108 |Breno José Sub 18 - 167897 |BRABR14 ICB/DF 79 22 29
Almeida Masculino
Macieira Ramos
17th |43 |Magno Souto Sub 18 - 212083 ' BRAMM®62 YCB 85 |9 43
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98
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127
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126

144
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175

153

42

168

154

177

92

120

velejador
(velejadora)

Sam Watson

Livia Tavares

Martini Quintas

Luis Henrique
Ferreira Lopes
da Silva

Gabiriella Ono

Sasaki de Souza

Miguel Koch

Manuelle Ono

Sasaki de Souza

Zion Brandao

Nicolas Péres
Lopes Manica

Eduardo Zeitone

Guimaraes
Bruno Moraes

Luis Arthur
Hiromo Bretas
Minamihara

Matias
Papanicolau

Joao Pedro
Matta Barbosa

Claudio
Spaggari

Torben Diniz
Verjovsky

Gabriela Roth
Vitério Péres
Lopes Manica
Bruna Koch

Michel Castro

Bernardo
Bandeira

Hugo Junqueira

de Siqueira

Joaquim
Pinheiro Lopes

Larissa Senra de

Morais Martins
Ribeiro

Luz Maria
Cruxen
Goytisolo

Helena Dutra
Machado

Categoria

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Geral -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Geral -
Masculino

Geral -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Geral -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Masculino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Numeral |World Sailing | Clube

27890

226499

118585

21911

223196

219910

212018

109517

205739

17788

204584

209246

162914

219914

218083

19707

20201

223190

221279

20447

202040

200632

77800

20204

210711

ID

BRASW1

BRA LM&7

BRALSS54

JPNGO3

BRAMK16

BRAMONO25

BRAZF1

BRANM11

BRAEZ2

BRABM23

BRALB33

BRAJB38

BRACS45

BRATV7

BRAGT9

BRAVM19

BRABK4

BRAMCS50

BRABB13

BRAHD15

BRAJL24

BRAL84

BRALC43

BRAHM15

ICRJ

ICES

ICB/DF

EVI

VDS

EVI

ICRJ

EVSS

CNC

ICRJ

EVI

VDS

YCSA

EVI

ICES

VDS

EVI

VDS

CNC/CNP

YCB

ICRJ

ICES

ICRJ

ICB/DF

ICSC
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16
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74
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14
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26
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UFD
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78

94

161

109

163

141

24

162

133

119

106

93

167

46

96

45

156

145

152

157

118

138

110

121

velejador
(velejadora)

Enzo Dourado
Lopes Martins

Rafaela Gagno

Rafaela
Mesquita de
Oliveira

Rafael Gomes
Macedo

Juliétty Angioletti
Tesch

Guilherme
Souza

Daniel Pallarolas

Maria Julia
Machado
Chaves

Luiz Henrique
Nicoletti Calabro

Eduardo
Hartmann Dalla
Costa

Duda Serrao

Eduarda Viana
Kopp Azevedo

Carlos Henrique
Leite Corseuil

Alexandre Yllana
De Conto
Hecher

Enzo Murao
Ferreira

Lara Streppel
Catarina Pareto
Julia Vilete Arce

Maria Clara
Theobald Araujo

Lara
Wandscheer
Maia

Luiz Felipe
Moraes
Vodopives

Beatriz Lumertz

Maria Fernanda
Bocchino

Matheus Triacca
Diniz

Categoria

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Geral -
Masculino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Geral -
Masculino

Sub 16 -
Masculino

Geral -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Masculino

Geral -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Masculino

Numeral |World Sailing | Clube

180890

223042

182621

21809

185147

212085

210805

207783

177117

209247

146679

166191

188431

181340

204586

16111

158507

175362

228204

209248

205738

209249

202840

52116

ID

BRAEM16

BRARG3S3

BRARM®62

BRARMG69

BRAJTO1

BRAGS22

PARSP2

BRAMCA49

Nao tem

BRAEH4

BRADS17

BRAEA14

BRAAHS8

BRAEF13

BRALS

BRACP25

BRAJA36

BRAMA38

BRALM55

BRALM29

BRABL17

BRAMB51

BRAMDA44

ICRJ

ICB

VDS

ICB/DF

CNRAC

YCB

VDS

YCB

Ycsa

VDS

PG/RYC/CNP

ICB/DF

CNP

CDhJ

EVSS

VDS

YCSA

CNP

CNP

VDS

CNP

VDS

ICRJ

ICB/DF

Total R1
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42

32

58

63

33

49

57

44

56

54

46

50

52

47

68

51

53

59

55

74
DNC

60

R2

21

25

52

42

37

11

51

24

40

49

23

44

46

61

57

56

55

53

63

66

74

DNC

68

67

R3

47

48

34

42

46

31

43

57

44

37

56

50

54

52

55

49

61

65
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51

58
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59
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30

46
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37
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50
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54
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48
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DSQ

51
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56
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POS Proa/Nome do

67th [113

68th 171

69th | 142

70th |82

71st 129

72nd | 143

73rd 172

velejador
(velejadora)

Nanda Tramujas

Henrique Juste
Santos

Carolina Akemi
Soares Machuca

Edvaldo
Sobreira
Barbosa

Giovanna
Crisafulli de
Lucca

Maria Eduarda
Paioli

Alice Costa
Louzada

Categoria

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Sub 18 -
Masculino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Geral -
Masculino

Sub 18 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Sub 16 -
Feminino

Numeral |World Sailing | Clube

82688

125875

228195

201010

189527

195327

166186

ID

BRANT2

BRAHJ2

BRACM31

BRAEBOQO1

BRAGDA41

BRAMP45

BRAAL49

CNP

CNP

YCSA

ICP

YCSA

YCSA

Clube Escola
CATAVENTO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

Total R1

258

260

260

272

285

288

290

65

64

67

62

74
NSC

66

74
DNF

R2 |R3
65 |64
70 |67
64 |66
62 |74
DNC
69 |68
74 |74
DNC |DNC
74 |74
DNC |DNC

R4

64

59

63

74
DNC

74
DNC

74
DNC


https://www.sailwave.com/

